
2015 Rainbow Wahine Softball

#19 UCF at Hawaii

Feb 21, 2015 at Honolulu, O`ahu (RWSS)

UCF 4 (10-1)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

GOODMAN, Linnea lf 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1

NOVAK, Kahley 2b 4 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

UJVARI, Jessica dp 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

  NESWIACHENY, Andrea pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McCLOSKEY, Samantha 1b 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

CENAL, Kalyn c 2 1 1 3 1 0 13 0 0

  GREENWELL, Megan pr 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KALINEN, Willow rf 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2

SULLIVAN, Farrah 3b 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0

SOLIS, Brittany ss 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

SCHROEDER, Maddy cf 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

  ROTTON, Courtney ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TURNIER, Shelby p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 25 4 6 4 1 5 21 0 5

Hawaii 0 (8-5)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Willmon, Lindsey cf 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1

Wartner, Kayla c 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 2

  Burton, Jordan cf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlos, Keiki rf 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Liilii, Leisha 1b 3 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0

Morales, Heather dp 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

  McAndrew, Sarah pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matagiese, Ulu lf 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

Jaramillo, Sarina ss 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0

Lack, Rachel 3b 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 5 1

Mata, Tayana 2b 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Cabrales, Kanani Ain p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Totals 23 0 1 0 0 13 21 9 5

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E

UCF 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 4 6 1

Hawaii 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

E - SULLIVAN, F.; Wartner, K.; Lack, R.. LOB - UCF 5; UH 5. 2B - GOODMAN, L.. HR - CENAL, K.. HBP - McCLOSKEY,

S; Willmon, L.; Lack, R.; Cabrales, K.. SH - KALINEN, W.; SOLIS, B.. SF - SULLIVAN, F.. SB - NOVAK, K. 2;

NESWIACHENY. CS - KALINEN, W..

UCF ip h r er bb so ab bf np

TURNIER, Shelby 7.0 1 0 0 0 13 23 26 99

Hawaii ip h r er bb so ab bf np

Cabrales, Kanani Ain 5.0 5 3 1 0 4 20 22 58

Morales, Heather 2.0 1 1 0 1 1 5 8 29

Win - TURNIER, S. (6-1).  Loss - Cabrales, K. (4-3).  Save - None.

HBP - by Cabrales, K. (McCLOSKEY, S); by TURNIER, S. (Lack, R.); by TURNIER, S. (Willmon, L.); by TURNIER, S.

(Cabrales, K.). Pitches/strikes: TURNIER, S. 99/71; Cabrales, K. 58/43; Morales, H. 29/17.

Umpires - HP: John Park  1B: Fred Barker  3B: Martin Vandenburg

Start: 4:00pm   Time: 1:43   Attendance:


